
              
 

CHARITY 
 

 
2020 

 

 
2021 

 
2022 

Local 
Regional 
National 

Action Against Hunger    National 
Air Ambulance   23/04/2022 

£57.19 
 

Amnesty International    National 
Ashgate Hospice Care 
 
 

(Cancelled 11.07.2020 
and 12.07.2020).  

Sparkle Walk on 25/09/2021 
 
 

 Local 

Aurora Choir  11/12/2021   
Betel UK - Derby  27/11/2021 

 
Remaining collections for 
2021 will be on: 
3/12/2021 
4/12/2021 
5/12/2021 
6/12/2021 
8/12/2021 
12/12/2021 
15/12/2021 
16/12/2021 
18/12/2021 
20/12/2021 
22/12/2021 
23/12/2021 

30/11/2022 
02/12/2022 
09/12/2022 

11/12/2022 – 
16/12/2022 
18/12/2022 
24/12/2022 

 

Regional 

Betel UK - Nottingham  19/11/2021 
26/11/2021 
 
Remaining collections for 
2021 will be on 
10/12/2021 
17/12/2021 
24/12/2021 
 

18/11/2022 
26/11/2022 
08/12/2022 
19/12/2022 

Regional 



Bluebell Wood Children’s 
Hospice  

(Cancelled 11/07/2020, 
19/07/2020, 16/08/2020, 
12/12/2020 and 
13/12/2020).  

   

Brampton Primary School   16/07/2022 
£1,465.19 

 

British Heart Foundation 
Chesterfield Shop 

  26/02/2022 
£160.00 

Local 

 
Cancer Research UK 
(Mr. Kenny Owen) 

£26.23 (06/02/20) 
NIL Return (Cancelled) 
(02/04/2020) 
NIL Return (Cancelled) 
(16/04/2020) 
NIL Return (Cancelled) 
(07/05/2020) 
(Cancelled 
09/07/2020) 
£33.17 (27/08/2020) 
(Cancelled 12/09/2020) 

06/05/2021 
1706/2021 
08/07/2021 
26/08/2021 
30/09/2021 
£16.21 (21/10/2021) 
18/11/2021 
 
Remaining collections for 
2021 will be on: 
02/12/2021 
09/12/2021 

24/03/2022 
£37.75 

28/04/2022 
£36.30 

12/05/2022 
26/05/2022 

£16.58 
09/06/2022 

£35.04 
28/07/2022 
04/08/2022 

£12.10 
22/09/2022 

£10.60 
13/10/2022 

£16.77 
01/11/2022 
15/11/2022 
01/12/2022 
15/12/2022 

 

National 

Christian Education 
Chesterfield 

(Cancelled 25/05/2020)   Local 

Chesterfield Sea Cadets    Local 
Chesterfield Tuneless Choir    Local 
Derbyshire Blood Bikes    Local 
Dig Deep – Kilimanjaro    Local 



Challenge 
Guide Dogs Chesterfield 
(Collected by Scouts) 

  24/04/2022 
£42.43 

Local 

Edale Mountain Rescue (Cancelled 21/11/2020). 
Nil Return 

£1,118.31 (20/11/2021)  19/11/2022 
 

Local 

Friends of Eastwood Park  22.08.2021 
Cancelled 29/08/2021 

25/07/2022 
£43.84 

 

Hidden Hearing  24/09/2021   
James Whale Fund for 
Kidney Cancer 

   National 

Loundsley Green Church 
(Blue Bell Wood Hospice) 

£234.00 
12/12/2020 

  Local 

Loundsley Green Church 
(Ashgate Hospice 

 Remaining collection for 
2021: 
18/12/2021 

  

Marie Curie Cancer Care    National 
 

Mayor’s Appeal  09/12/2021 08/12/2022 Local 
Meningitis Research 
Foundation 

NIL Return 
(7/3/2020) 

  National 

MIND 
(Chesterfield Tuneless 
Choir) 

    
National 

Pantonic All Stars Steel 
Orchestra 

£559.48 
19.09.2020 
(Cancelled 30.05.2020) 

£655.99 (10/07/2021) 
21/11/2021 

20/11/2022 
£598.79 

Regional 

Pathfinder Dogs  22/01/2021 
05/02/2021 
19/03/2021 
14/05/2021 
15/05/2021 
11/06/2021 
12/06/2021 
09/07/2021 
10/07/2021 
06/08/2021 

  



07/08/2021 
  

PATHWAYS of Chesterfield    Local 
Phoenix Children’s Society NIL Return 

(27/03/2020) 
   

Rother Active Youth   06/01/2022  
Royal British Legion (Poppy 
Appeal) 

 29/10/2021 – 14/11/2021 
£79,820.39 

 

28/10/2022 – 
12/11/2022 

 

Royal National Lifeboat 
Institution 

Cancelled 6.06.2020 
and (04.07.2020) 

  National 

RSPCA, Chesterfield  23/10/2021 
21/11/2021 
 
Remaining collections for 2021 
will be on 
13/12/2021 
19/12/2021 

01/02/2022 
05/03/2022 
30/04/2022 
21/05/2022 
30/06/2022 

£135.00 
30/07/2022 

£188.50 
03/09/2022 
20/10/2022 
12/11/2022 
10/12/2022 
17/12/2022 

Local 

Salvation Army  27/11/2021 
4/12/2021 
11/12/2021 
18/12/2021 

26/11/2022 
03/12/2022 
10/12/2022 
17/12/2022 

 

 

Sheffield Children’s Hospital    Local 
St John Ambulance  27/08/2021   
     
St Mary’s School  15/12/2021   
     

 



 
Sight Support Derbyshire    Local 
Staveley Armed Forces and 
Veterans Association/Help 
For Heroes 

(Cancelled 11th and 12 
July 2020) 

  Local 

St John Ambulance (Cancelled 28/07/2020)   Local 
Terminus Initiative    Regional 
The Friends of Eastwood 
Park 

   Local 

The Phoenix Children’s 
Foundation 

£182.00 (24.01.2020) 
(Cancelled 27.03.2020). 

  Regional 

The Poppy Appeal 
The Royal British Legion 

(Cancelled October and 
November 2020 

collections). 

  National 

The Salvation Army (Cancelled collection 
due in November and 
their first collection in 

December.   

  National 

The Royal Air Forces 
Association 

   National 

Tiny Individuals Need You    National 
Ukraine Appeal   05/05/2022 

12/05/2022 
19/05/2022 
Total raised 

£560.00 
 

 

Youth Cancer Trust  £95.00 (07/05/2021)  
£95.00 (08/05/2021) 
£152.00 (11/05/2021) 
19/06/2021 (return 
15/07/2021).  
23/08/2021 
28/08/2021 

 

  

 
 Street Collections – Returns 2020 


